Almond Shelf Life
and Quality
Preservation
December 8, 2015
Speakers
Guangwei Huang, Almond Board (Moderator)
Alyson Mitchell, UC Davis
Roger Ruan, University of Minnesota

humidity) on moisture, texture, lipid
changes (lipid oxidation parameters,
volatile flavor compounds), and sensory
quality of almond during two years of
storage.
SAMPLE
LABELING Sample ID Sample Codes Almond form Package Temperature (C) RH (%)
1 RAW-APE-AT-ARH Raw Atm. pressure + PE ambient tempt Ambient RH
2 RAW-CAR-AT-ARH Raw Carton unlined ambient tempt Ambient RH
3 SLR-APE-AT-ARH Salty light roasted Atm. pressure + PE ambient tempt Ambient RH
4 SLR-VPE-AT-ARH Salty light roasted Vacuum + PE ambient tempt Ambient RH
5 RAW-APE-4T-UCH Raw Atm. pressure + PE 4 Uncontrolled RH
6 RAW-CAR-4T-UCH Raw Carton unlined 4 Uncontrolled RH
7 SLR-APE-4T-UCH Salty light roasted Atm. pressure + PE 4 Uncontrolled RH
8 SLR-VPE-4T-UCH Salty light roasted Vacuum + PE 4 Uncontrolled RH
9 RAW-APE-15T-50H Raw Atm. pressure + PE 15 50
10 RAW-CAR-15T-50H Raw Carton unlined 15 50
11 SLR-APE-15T-50H Salty light roasted Atm. pressure + PE 15 50
12 SLR-VPE-15T-50H Salty light roasted Vacuum + PE 15 50
13 RAW-APE-15T-65H Raw Atm. pressure + PE 15 65
14 RAW-CAR-15T-65H Raw Carton unlined 15 65
15 SLR-APE-15T-65H Salty light roasted Atm. pressure + PE 15 65
16 SLR-VPE-15T-65H Salty light roasted Vacuum + PE 15 65
17 RAW-APE-25T-50H Raw Atm. pressure + PE 25 50
18 RAW-CAR-25T-50H Raw Carton unlined 25 50
19 SLR-APE-25T-50H Salty light roasted Atm. pressure + PE 25 50
20 SLR-VPE-25T-50H Salty light roasted Vacuum + PE 25 50
21 RAW-APE-25T-65H Raw Atm. pressure + PE 25 65
22 RAW-CAR-25T-65H Raw Carton unlined 25 65
23 SLR-APE-25T-65H Salty light roasted Atm. pressure + PE 25 65
24 SLR-VPE-25T-65H Salty light roasted Vacuum + PE 25 65
25 RAW-APE-35T-50H Raw Atm. pressure + PE 35 50
26 RAW-CAR-35T-50H Raw Carton unlined 35 50
27 SLR-APE-35T-50H Salty light roasted Atm. pressure + PE 35 50
28 SLR-VPE-35T-50H Salty light roasted Vacuum + PE 35 50
29 RAW-APE-35T-65H Raw Atm. pressure + PE 35 65
30 RAW-CAR-35T-65H Raw Carton unlined 35 65
31 SLR-APE-35T-65H Salty light roasted Atm. pressure + PE 35 65
32 SLR-VPE-35T-65H Salty light roasted Vacuum + PE 35 65
Sensory evaluation
PV Texture
GC-MS CD
FFA Moisture